June & July 2025 Pathways Fundraiser

Date Number|Winner Amount

Sunday, June 1, 2025 772|Angie Madonna $100
Monday, June 2, 2025 624 |David Pellerin $25
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 479|Kevin Degnan $25
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 371[Angelo Corradino $25
Thursday, June 5, 2025 335[Mary Difalco $25
Friday, June 6, 2025 705|Heidi Wooledge $25
Saturday, June 7, 2025 299|No Winner $0
Sunday, June 8, 2025 306|Bill Cornell $100
Monday, June 9, 2025 301|No Winner $0
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 746|No Winner $0
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 743|Jake Douglas $25
Thursday, June 12, 2025 723|[No Winner $0
Friday, June 13, 2025 190|Maureen Kulkarni $25
Saturday, June 14, 2025 862|Kylie Hilborne $25
Sunday, June 15, 2025 984 |No Winner $0
Monday, June 16, 2025 134|Liz Dehart $25
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 680(No Winner $0
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 610|Luke Leszyk $25
Thursday, June 19, 2025 520|Karen Johnson $100
Friday, June 20, 2025 308(Bill Cornell $25
Saturday, June 21, 2025 602|Dennis O'Brien $25
Sunday, June 22, 2025 968|Amy VanWagenen $100
Monday, June 23, 2025 767 |Lori Pientka $25
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 542|No Winner $0
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 449|Anne Torak $25
Thursday, June 26, 2025 924 |No Winner $0
Friday, June 27, 2025 144|Jean Vaughan $25
Saturday, June 28, 2025 825|Doug Bohannon $25
Sunday, June 29, 2025 467|No Winner $0
Monday, June 30, 2025 784|No Winner $0
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 946|Bre Seever $25
Wednesday, July 2, 2025 934|No Winner $0
Thursday, July 3, 2025 562|Bill Cornell $25
Friday, July 4, 2025 965|No Winner $0
Saturday, July 5, 2025 746|No Winner $0
Sunday, July 6, 2025 321|Doug Bohannin $100
Monday, July 7, 2025 471|No Winner $0
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 042|Craig Cummings $25
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 277|Frank Wilkinson $25
Thursday, July 10, 2025 369(Lori Corradino $25
Friday, July 11, 2025 383|No Winner $0
Saturday, July 12, 2025 367|Lori Corradino $25
Sunday, July 13, 2025 547|Marlene Mirable $100
Monday, July 14, 2025 990|Diana Lamb $25
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 423|No Winner $0
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 398|Walt Sevrie $25




Thursday, July 17, 2025 647|Nelson Chase $25
Friday, July 18, 2025 002|Carrie Spiegel $25
Saturday, July 19, 2025 242|No Winner $0
Sunday, July 20, 2025 783|No Winner $0
Monday, July 21, 2025 558No Winner $0
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 799 |William Johnson $25
Wednesday, July 23, 2025 812|Brendan McNeil $25
Thursday, July 24, 2025 443|No Winner $0
Friday, July 25, 2025 882|Chris Marchewka $25
Saturday, July 26, 2025 420]|Steven Lupo $25
Sunday, July 27, 2025 790|Emily Kulkarni $100
Monday, July 28, 2025 915[Mary Jane Winchester $25
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 527|Ronnie Corradino $25
Wednesday, July 30, 2025 834 |Chris DeHart $25
Thursday, July 31, 2025 246|No Winner $0

Total Paid $1,525

Winners will are determined by
NYS Lottery Numbers Evening Straight Draw




